Blutspenden in 21423 Winsen bis zum 16.06.2025

Mo
Mo
Do
Mo

19.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Winsen 21423
Wolfgang-Borchert-Schule
Blrgerweide 16

Winsen 29308
Schule im Allertal
MeilRendorfer Kirchweg 9

Winsen (Luhe) 21423 - Borstel
Sporthalle
Turnhallenweg 6

Winsen 21423 - Pattensen
Gemeindehaus
Kirchenweg 2



